Name

STEWART ALLAN GOFF

PAUL WADE EVANS

SHANNON DE EVANS

BRUCE ALAN SLAVIN

EDWARD THOMAS DICKENS
DOROTHY ANN DICKENS

JAMES WILLIAM BROWNE
JAMES MICHAEL LANCASTER
ARTHUR JOSEPH VICTOR JR
PAUL JARRETT DORTON

ANGELA MARIE WILHELM

PAUL GEORGE STRANAHAN
JANET STRANAHAN

REBECCA RUTH HADLEY
STEPHEN DOUGLAS HADLEY
MADONNA MARIE MAMEROW
EUGENIA LOUISE THOMAS
JOSEPH LEHR WILHELM

MARIA SCHLITZBERGER HALL
CRAIG ANTONY HALL

JANCARLO VARESSI ARREDONDO
PAUL ROBERT WASSERLOOS
CATHERINE ELIZABETH GORMAN
CLAUDE BRAXTER EASTERWOOD
HARMON BROWN Il

GRETCHEN STARR STOLTZ BROWN
SHELLY ROOGERS DARNELL
FREDINE HEARNE HELTON
MICHAEL BERNARD PARKS

LYNN AUDREY PARKS

RHEANNA MONIQUE URRABAZ-GARZA
KENNETH DAVID HAMMONS
JAYSON LANE LEVY

COURTNEY PAIGE PEPER
DEBORAH ANNE BORQUE

VUID Polling Place

1033793080 Galveston County Court House
1186837859 Galveston County Court House
1186757305 Galveston County Court House
1102854299 Galveston County Court House
1063622531 Galveston County Court House
1063604301 Galveston County Court House
1082220239 Galveston County Court House
1166147996 Galveston County Court House
1002568444 Galveston County Court House
2184053122 Galveston County Court House
1119974376 Galveston County Court House
1196925466 Galveston County Court House
1196925478 Galveston County Court House
1103463689 Galveston County Court House
1032318727 Galveston County Court House
1023371449 Galveston County Court House
1034161876 Galveston County Court House
1119966365 Galveston County Court House
1103748854 Galveston County Court House
1120136795 Galveston County Court House
2134119067 Galveston County Court House
1209150497 Galveston County Court House
1163537541 Galveston County Court House
1153621811 Galveston County Court House
1177336386 Galveston County Court House
1177332433 Galveston County Court House
1033331095 GISD Admin Building
1033821008 GISD Admin Building
1032846381 GISD Admin Building
1032848658 GISD Admin Building
1174009646 GISD Admin Building
1033116697 GISD Admin Building
1032535532 GISD Admin Building
1034226587 GISD Admin Building
1033681179 GISD Admin Building

Precinct
215
214
214
215
215
215
206
215
206
215
214
215
215
214
214
206
214
214
206
215
214
214
215
215
214
214
215
215
215
215
215
215
218
215
215



